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FOOD
4 Bars under 1 Dingwalls Roof

Visit www.dingwalls.com for full listings



Salads

Breakfast

Sides/Sharing

Mains

Pizzas

(served until 2PM)

Eggs Florentine 
Toasted English Muffin with Spinach, poached
Egg and Hollandaise sauce.

Eggs Royale 
Toasted English Muffin with Smoked 
Salmon, poached Egg and Hollandaise sauce.

Breakfast Roll 
Bacon, fried Egg, Cheese and Chipotle sauce.
Served on a Brioche Bun. 
Add Sausage £2.00

French Toast & Bacon 
French Toast with Mango, Pomegranate 
and Cinnamon topped with Maple Syrup.

Avocado Toast With Eggs 
Two Poached Eggs with Chilli Jam, 
Sumac. Served on Sourdough Toast.

Eggs Benedict 
Toasted English Muffin with Bacon, 
poached Egg and Hollandaise sauce.

Full English Breakfast 
Bacon, Fried Eggs, Vine Tomatoes, Portobello
Mushrooms, Sausage, Beans, Hash Brown and
Sourdough toast.

Vegan Breakfast (VG)
Portobello Mushrooms with Garlic & 
Herbs, Vine Tomatoes, sauteed Spinach 
& Rosemary Flatbread.

£8.00

£9.50

£12.50

£14.50

£11.50

£10.50

£15.50

£14.50

£10.50

£13.50

£10.50

£14.50

Sourdough Cheese Toastie and Chips or Salad
Matured Cheese, Red Onion Marmalade, Cornichons
and grated Paremsan. Served with Chips or salad.
Make it EPIC - Add Chorizo & Chilli Jam £4.00

Chicken & Chips or Salad
Marinated grilled Chicken with Salsa Verde, Rocket and
Raddichio. Served with Chips or Salad.

Sausage & Mash
Pork & Herb Sausages, Creamy Mash Potatoes, seasonal
Vegetables and Onion Gravy.

Hot Dog & Chips
Pork Frankfurter, grilled and crispy onions. Served on a Hot
Dog Bun with Ketchup and Mustard.

Gourmet Beef Burger and Chips or Salad
Beef Patty, American cheese, Cornichons, Rocket, Pickle and
Burger Sauce. Served on a Brioche Bun.
Add Bacon £2.00 

Chicken Burger and Chips or Salad 
Grilled marinated Chicken, American Cheese, Lettuce,
Tomato, Pickle and Burger Sauce. 
Served on a Brioche Bun.

Falafel Burger and Chips or Salad (VG)
Chickpea Burger, Radicchio, Vegan Cheese, Onion
Marmalade, Cornichons and Burger Sauce. 
Served with Chips or Salad.

£9.50

£12.00

£16.00

£16.00

£14.00

£12.50

£15.50

£14.00

£7.00
£7.50

£7.50

£14.00

£14.00

£14.00

£15.00

£11.00

Smoked Salmon
Smoked Salmon, shaved Fennel, Orange,
Pomegrante, Radicchio, Spinach, Caper Berries,
Dill and Mustard.

Grilled Chicken 
Marinated grilled Chicken, Bacon, Pomegranate,
Pumpkin Seeds, Mango, Avocado, Radicchio
and Rocket.

Falafel (VG & Gluten Free) 
Falafel with Carrot, Beetroot, Guacamole,
Pumpkin Seeds, Pomegranate, Radicchio,
Spinach and Rocket

Margherita 
Mozzarella, Basil and Tomato sauce

Dingwalls Vegetarian 
Mozzarella, Red onion, Zucchini, Peppers Baby
Spinach, Tomato Sauce 

Spicy Chorizo 
Spicy Chorizo, Mozzarella, Rocket, Tomato Sauce

BBQ Chicken 
BBQ Chicken, Mozzarella, Tomato sauce 

Meat Feast 
Bacon, Chicken, Sausage, Chorizo, Red Onion,
Mozzarella, Tomato Sauce

Loaded Nachos 
Nachos served with Sour cream, Salsa,
Guacamole & Mozzarella 
Add Chilli Beef & Jalapeños £3.00

BBQ Grilled Chicken Wings
Served with Blue Cheese Dip

BBQ Cauliflower Wings
Crispy coated Cauliflower served with
Ranch dressing

£7.00

5 for £8.99
10 for £14.99

Halloumi Fries
Crispy golden fried Halloumi Sticks with Chilli sauce

Chilli Beef Loaded Chips 
Served with melted cheese and jalapeños

Chips 
Sweet Potato Chips 

*Our Kitchen is NOT Parabens Free ** (V) Vegetarian / (VG) Vegan


