



Visit www.dingwalls.com for full listings

- dingwallslondon
- dingwallscamden
- X dingwallslondon

Breakfast
eakfast Roll con, fried Egg, Cheese and Ch rved on a Brioche Bun. Id Sausage £2.00
ench Toast & Bacon

(served until 2PM)

	Mains		
met l	Beef Burger and	Chips	
Dath.	Amorican choose	Cornich	

(served until	2PM)	Mains	
Breakfast Roll Bacon, fried Egg, Cheese and Chipotle sauce. Served on a Brioche Bun. Add Sausage £2.00	£9.50	Gourmet Beef Burger and Chips or Salad Beef Patty, American cheese, Cornichons, Rocket, Pickle and Burger Sauce. Served on a Brioche Bun. Add Bacon £2.00	£16.00
French Toast & Bacon French Toast with Mango, Pomegranate and Cinnamon topped with Maple Syrup.	£10.50	Chicken Burger and Chips or Salad Grilled marinated Chicken, American Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato, Pickle and Burger Sauce. Served on a Brioche Bun.	£16.00
Avocado Toast With Eggs Two Poached Eggs with Chilli Jam, Sumac. Served on Sourdough Toast.	£10.50	Falafel Burger and Chips or Salad (VG) Chickpea Burger, Radicchio, Vegan Cheese, Onion Marmalade, Cornichons and Burger Sauce. Served with Chips or Salad.	£14.00
Eggs Benedict Toasted English Muffin with Bacon, poached Egg and Hollandaise sauce.	£11.50	Hot Dog & Chips Pork Frankfurter, grilled and crispy onions. Served on a Hot Dog Bun with Ketchup and Mustard.	£12.50
Eggs Royale Toasted English Muffin with Smoked Salmon, poached Egg and Hollandaise sauce.	£13.50	Chicken & Chips or Salad Marinated grilled Chicken with Salsa Verde, Rocket and	£15.50
Eggs Florentine Toasted English Muffin with Spinach, poached Egg and Hollandaise sauce.	£10.50	Raddichio. Served with Chips or Salad. Sausage & Mash Pork & Herb Sausages, Creamy Mash Potatoes, seasonal	£14.00
Full English Breakfast Bacon, Fried Eggs, Vine Tomatoes, Portobello Mushrooms, Sausage, Beans, Hash Brown and Sourdough toast.	£14.50	Vegetables and Onion Gravy. Sourdough Cheese Toastie and Chips or Salad Matured Cheese, Red Onion Marmalade, Cornichons and grated Paremsan. Served with Chips or salad. Make it EPIC - Add Chorizo & Chilli Jam £4.00	£9.50
Vegan Breakfast (VG) Portobello Mushrooms with Garlic & Herbs, Vine Tomatoes, sauteed Spinach & Rosemary Flatbread.	£12.50	Pizzas	
Saladi		Margherita Mozzarella, Basil and Tomato sauce	£12.00
Smoked Salmon Smoked Salmon, shaved Fennel, Orange, Pomegrante, Radicchio, Spinach, Caper Berries,	£15.50	Dingwalls Vegetarian Mozzarella, Red onion, Zucchini, Peppers Baby Spinach, Tomato Sauce	£14.00
Dill and Mustard. Grilled Chicken	£14.50	Spicy Chorizo Spicy Chorizo, Mozzarella, Rocket, Tomato Sauce	£14.00
Marinated grilled Chicken, Bacon, Pomegranate, Pumpkin Seeds, Mango, Avocado, Radicchio and Rocket.		BBQ Chicken BBQ Chicken, Mozzarella, Tomato sauce	£14.00
Falafel (VG & Gluten Free) Falafel with Carrot, Beetroot, Guacamole, Pumpkin Seeds, Pomegranate, Radicchio, Spinach and Rocket	£14.50	Meat Feast Bacon, Chicken, Sausage, Chorizo, Red Onion, Mozzarella, Tomato Sauce	£15.00
	Sides/S	haring	
Loaded Nachos Nachos served with Sour cream, Salsa, Guacamole & Mozzarella Add Chilli Beef & Jalapeños £3.00	£8.00	Halloumi Fries Crispy golden fried Halloumi Sticks with Chilli sauce	£7.50

Guacamole & Mozzarella Add Chilli Beef & Jalapeños £3.00 BBQ Grilled Chicken Wings Served with Blue Cheese Dip	5 for £8.99 10 for £14.99	Crispy golden fried Halloumi Sticks with Chilli sauce Chilli Beef Loaded Chips Served with melted cheese and jalapeños	£7.50 £11.00
BBQ Cauliflower Wings	£7.00	Chips Sweet Potato Chips	£7.00 £7.50

Crispy coated Cauliflower served with Ranch dressing